Ort

Datum

Name des Turniers
Schiedsrichter
Besten 15

Besten 20%

Name Vorname

Sachs Stefan

HeB Carsten
Kramer Ulrich
Gerhus Klaus
Ludwig Dominik
Nahrmann Deftlef
Gerhus Dieter
Salomé Sascha
Stoltz Karin

Sol Ruurd

Fetting Thomas
Siepmann Thomas
Krause Rainer
Triebel Rolf
WUsten Annika
Gorzen Alexander
Bankmann Peter
Stoltz Rabea
Duhme Jacqueline
Kleiber Martin
Zehles Ralf

Jaramillo-Bieringer Alejandro

Steenblock Torge
Hakenes GUnter
Wolhardt Michael
Berinskat Heiner
Behrens Michael
Hane Margarete
Buritz Anne

Howe Kelvin

Hase Stephan

Reitz Joachim
Duhme Oliver
Leppelt Karl-Heinz
Hirsch Wolfgang
Reinhold Holger
Kramp Julius
Répke Romina
Hoftmann Joachim
Schramm Horst
Schweizerhof Frank
Marquardt Bernd-Dieter
Schmucker Monika
Meyer Carsten
Str&ter Martin
Schalk Johannes
Laackmann Henry
Vredenburg André
Wedekind Markus
Schramm Tobias
Karcher Lisa
Gentile Vincenzo
Schréder Jurgen
Ritosek Johann
Vaijes Frank
Schmidt Heiko
Wedekind Mechthild
Winter Petra
Duhme Timo

Thull Thorsten
Hoftmann Peter
Bals Sigrid

Bluhm Reinhard

Herzebrock-Mohler Teilnehmer HCP
25.03.2023 Teilnehmer

1. Spieltag BuLi Nord 2023 & Owl Cup 2023

S. Jerig & A.Vredenburg

0
0

Lizenznr.  Kat. H(;TP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4

0110031 SH2 62 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3
0140013 SH2 35 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 3
003-0004 SH3 08 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4
0050037 SH3 141 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 4
0160003 SH1 18 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3
0160004 SH3 93 4 5 5 2 4 3 3 4 4
0050029 SH3 31 3 3 7 3 4 3 4 3 3
0030029 SH1 32 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3
006-0011 SF3 62 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3
016-0022 SH2 102 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 4
011-0038 SH2 0,6 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 4 4
0110013 SH2 28 4 3 6 6 2 4 3 3 4
0160005 SH3 51 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3
0110032 SH3 33 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 3
006-0041  SF1 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3
016-0002 SH1 66 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 5
0110027 SH2 67 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4
006-0005 SF1 -14 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 5
001-0037 SF1 38 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 5
003-0003 SH2 -36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4
001-0012 SH2 0,1 4 4 7 3 3 4 5 2 4
014-0001 SH1 04 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 2 4
006-0020 SH2 27 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 6
0160008 SH4 43 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5
0060008 SH2 55 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5
0160023 SH3 66 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3
0170003 SH3 36 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4
001-0009 SF2 06 4 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4
003-0022 SF1 44 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4
001-0060 SH2 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4
003-0002 SH2 3 3 35 3 3 3 4 3 5
0010052 SH3 34 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5
001-0004 SH1 42 4 3 7 3 4 6 4 4 5
001-0054 SH3 59 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 3 5
0110018 SH3 71 4 3 7 2 3 4 6 3 4
0170007 SH3 36 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3
0170008 SH1 36 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 5
003-0018 SF1 39 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4
011-0056 SH3 116 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 4
0030009 SH3 92 4 4 6 3 8 3 3 3 4
011-0001 SH1 08 4 4 6 1 3 5 4 5 4
006-0019 SH2 69 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5
014-0017 SF2 11,7 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4
0060038 SH2 123 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 3 5
099-0001 FM 3 4 7 3 3 5 4 4 4
0010057 SH3 14 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 3 5
0050030 SH3 42 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 4 4
0160001 SH2 56 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 3
0110016 SH2 14 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 6
003-0010 SH1 -1,5 3 4103 3 4 3 3 5
001-0051 SF1 31 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 5
011-0011 SH4 62 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 6
0150001 SH4 103 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6
011-0034 SH4 109 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 4 4
0160010 SH2 65 5 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 5
0170006 SH2 36 6 4 6 4 3 6 5 4 6
0110017 SF2 28 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5
006-0021 SF2 88 4 5 6 2 5 4 4 5 4
001-0038 SH1 104 6 5 6 3 3 4 6 3 4
015-0005 SH2 10,7 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 6
011-0057 SH2 14 5 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 6
001-0063 SF2 162 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4
0050035 SH2 225 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 5
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Erg.
18 Erg. nach
Kor.

5 70

4 58 58
4 64 64
6 65 65
6 66 66
6 67 67
5 67 67
5 68 68
6 68 68
4 68 68
7 68 68
5 70 70
7 70 70
6 70 70
5 71 71
6 71 71
8 71 71
6 71 71
6 72 72
5 73 73
5 73 73
5 73 73
5 73 73
6 73 73
6 73 73
7 73 73
6 73 73
6 73 73
5 74 74
7 74 74
5 74 74
6 75 75
6 75 75
6 75 75
8 75 75
5 75 75
6 75 75
6 75 75
6 76 76
6 76 76
5 77 77
7 78 78
6 78 78
5 78 78
7 78 78
5 78

6 79 79
6 79 79
6 79 79
6 79 79
5 80 80
6 80 80
5 80 80
6 80 80
6 80 80
8 82 82
6 82 82
6 83 83
6 83 83
7 83 83
8 83 83
8 84 84
7 85 85
8 85 85

neu

6,8
37
02
10,5
13
69
2.6
27
46
7.8
05
25
41
31
37
54
55
-1
3,1
2.9
02
07
2.7
42
49
58
22,8
0,9
4.4
49
32
36
43
57
67
23,6
23,6
41
10,4
88
0,1
7
10,9
11,5

2,2
4,7
59
13
-0,3
3.8
6,6
10,3
10,7

26,4
-1.2
9.2
10,7
10,9
14
16
19.3



Ort

Datum

Name des Turniers
Schiedsrichter
Besten 15

Besten 20%

Name Vorname

Garms Herwig
Koch Florian
Asmussen Hans
Jerig Sebastian
Baudisch Thorsten
Winter Helge
HUttmann Mats
Leppelt Bettina
Schelling Axel
Freitag Joachim
Karcher Dirk
HUttmann Andreas
Jaramillo-Bieringer Sandra
Wolf Martina
Arend Dennis
Hase Andrea

Herzebrock-Mohler Teilnehmer HCP
25.03.2023 Teilnehmer

1. Spieltag BuLi Nord 2023 & Owl Cup 2023

S. Jerig & A.Vredenburg

0
0

Lizenznr.  Kat. H(;TP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4
0050036 SH3 24 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 8
0170004 SH1 36 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 8
0150002 SH2 149 4 5 8 4 3 4 5 4 7
0160007 SH1 35 4 3 8 3 5 4 5 3 4
011-0033 SH2 148 4 4 8 3 4 5 5 3 7
006-0029 SH2 174 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 7
016-0016 HoM 191 4 2 9 4 6 5 4 5 5
001-0056 SF2 115 5 3 6 5 5 6 6 4 4
006-0039 SH2 151 7 5 8 6 3 3 5 5 4
016-0026 SH2 136 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 3
001-0050 SH2 44 5 4 8 5 5 5 5 4 5
016-0014 SH2 174 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 3
014-0007  SF1 8 4 4 6 5 10 6 4 4 6
0050008 SF1 99 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 5 5
0030040 SH1 36 7 3 5 4 10 6 6 4 8
003-0039 SF2 31,7 7 6 7 3 5 5 4 4 7
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2 2
4 3
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4 4
4 3
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4 3
6 2
5 3
6 7
4 8
5 6
7 4
4 9
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Erg.
18 Erg. nach

Kor.
5 70
7 86 86
9 86 86
7 87 87
6 88 88
7 88 88
7 88 88
5 88 88
6 89 89
6 89 89
7 90 90
5 91 21
10 92 92
5 95 95
6 100 100
5 104 104
10 107 107

HCP
neu

20,8
28
15,1
4,9
15,1
17.5
18,7
12,2
15,9
14,2
6.1
17.9
9.7
11,9
352
32,2



